88. Konolfinger-Schiessen

Rangliste Sektion Hautligen

Sektionsdurchschnitt:

Rang
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von Allmen
Stucki
Gaumann
Brenzikofer
Gaumann
Siegenthaler
Hofer
Gaumann
Stettler
Josi
Gaumann
Josi
Gaumann
Josi
Wyssmdiiller
von Allmen
Gaumann
Gaumann
Schafroth
Krebs
Stucki
Gerber
Brenzikofer
Blum

Josi

Kunz
Gerber
Brenzikofer
Gerber
Neuenschwander
Dallenbach
Josi
Gassmann

Marlis
Max
Willi
Adrian
Heinz
Christoph
Bernhard
Jan
Johann
Simon
Andreas
Sandra
Paul
Markus
Andrea
Heinz
Erwin
Werner
Thomas
Werner
Harald
Dominic
Beat
Alfred
Hanspeter
Werner
Franziska
Rolf
Peter
Mathias
Werner
Rico

Rolf

46.520

1969
1949
1959
1984
1962
1962
1966
1994
1960
1992
1975
1994
1949
1966
1988
1956
1953
1964
1973
1955
1976
2001
1987
1949
1965
1944
1972
1959
1970
1998
1943
2000
1947

49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
42
42
39
37
36
32

99
97
95
93
87
97
93
92
99
96
88
99
95
94
92
92
83
91
89
89
83
79
97
96
89
87
85
87
85
87
83
89
74

Anzahl Teilnehmer
Anzahl Resultate
Total Resultate

Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte

Karte
Karte
Karte

in Tagertschi
26.-27.4.2024

Lochenberg
Eggacher
Eggacher
Buchholz
Wolfmatt
Eggacher
Gibel
Wolfmatt
Chalet
Chalet
Buchholz
Gantrisch
Eggacher
Wolfmatt
Buchholz
Eggacher
Gantrisch
Lochenberg
Gibel
Wolfmatt
Buchholz
Gantrisch
Wolfmatt
Lochenberg
Gantrisch
Lochenberg
Gantrisch
Lochenberg
Chalet
Buchholz
Hautligen_1
Hautligen_1
Chalet

33
25
1163



